Bull City Market

NORTH

IREDELL STREET

; BROAD STREET
AOG Whole Foods Market 27,742 SF AOT Orchid Japanese Restaurant
AOK Supercuts 903 SF BOA Broad Street Chiropractic
AOM Edible Arrangements 725 SF BOB Higharc
1,231 SF BOH Whole Foods Office

AOP Beverly Nails and Spa

PERRY STREET

2,715 SF
2,183 SF
1,544 SF

3,832 SF
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